MODEL PD756
EXPLOSION-PROOF 0.8" HIGH RED LED
MODEL PD755
NEMA 4X 1.0" HIGH RED LED
LARGE DISPLAY TEMPERATURE METERS
• Field Selectable J, K, T, E, R & S
Thermocouples and 100 Ω
Platinum RTD Inputs

ENTER
ACK
MODEL PD757 NEMA 4X 2.3" HIGH RED LED ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PD755 NEMA 4X 1.0" HIGH RED LED ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PD756 EXPLOSION-PROOF ORDERING INFORMATION
0.8" HIGH RED LED
115/230 VAC 24 VDC
MODEL MODEL DESCRIPTION
PD757-N PD757-2-N No Options
PD757-34 PD757-2-34 2 Relays
PD757-35 PD757-2-35 4-20 mA Output
PD757-36 PD757-2-36 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD757-37 PD757-2-37 4 Relays
PD757-38 PD757-2-38 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
115/230 VAC 24 VDC
MODEL MODEL DESCRIPTION
PD756-N PD756-2-N No Options
PD756-44 PD756-2-44 2 Relays
PD756-45 PD756-2-45 4-20 mA Output
PD756-46 PD756-2-46 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD756-47 PD756-2-47 4 Relays
PD756-48 PD756-2-48 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
115/230 VAC 24 VDC
MODEL MODEL DESCRIPTION
PD755-N PD755-2-N No Options
PD755-44 PD755-2-44 2 Relays
PD755-45 PD755-2-45 4-20 mA Output
PD755-46 PD755-2-46 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD755-47 PD755-2-47 4 Relays
PD755-48 PD755-2-48 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
OPTION CARDS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PD374 2 Relays
PD375 4-20 mA Output